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Nummer

33
1325
127
110
62
67
63
96
75
139
217
34
1328
1349
1350
109
82
69
64
193
73
200
152
191
1337
111
21
115
51
218
42
211
128
202
183
166
102
224
50
117

Resultaten kidsrun 825 m
Zaterdag 24 mei 2025

Name Net. time
Mikai Heijli;00:02:50
Mozes Fatal 00:02:55
Jesse Kirum 00:02:59
Mae Van Uy 00:03:01
Filip Jerkovi00:03:09
Willem Kab 00:03:09
Fabio Jerko'00:03:11
Fabian Groc 00:03:14
Klaas Aranci00:03:15
Oscar Voog(00:03:15
Yaro Abelin; 00:03:20
kamiel Heijl 00:03:24
Bob de Boet 00:03:24
LouiseLang 00:03:25
Ines Langer: 00:03:26
Tyrus Ansan 00:03:31
Toer Koelm:00:03:31
Semy Belgar 00:03:32
Jules Tauw 00:03:32
Jaxx Van dij 00:03:26
Dex Bons 00:03:34
Gabin Coste 00:03:34
BoasDelJon 00:03:29
Ferre Donke 00:03:34
Oscar Borlij 00:03:37
Kai Van Uyt 00:03:37
Mila-mae Te 00:03:38
Mahmoud k00:03:32
Adam Rybu:00:03:41
Milo Abelin 00:03:41
Jones Muzo 00:03:44
Adam Abrar 00:03:43
Jeroen Kiru100:03:45
Michelle Sir 00:03:47
Imrohn Fael 00:03:36
RinneVersn 00:03:51
Mara Ammz:z 00:03:54
Temé Van di 00:03:56
Chloé Broer 00:04:06
Ali Raza 00:04:08

Category
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

154
13
1310
56
143
186
1329
449
94
219
163
140
1308
1343
30
100
168
1341
106
88
118
151
105
1331
149
206
1320
207
1340
455
77
92
116
214
145
71
1324
87
89
198
103
97
99
31
173
185
209
454

llay Gross 00:04:12
Hoyt de Rid 00:04:12
Lyam Zayn £ 00:04:08
Bram Toele 00:03:46
Jace Huism: 00:04:11
Jari Lantink 00:03:57
Jayden Klav 00:04:11
Mees Aranci 00:04:17
JhaneJulia!00:04:16
SeraphineS 00:04:12
Ena Ros 00:04:12
AichaProm 00:04:23
Sam Lindeb 00:04:17
Leo Jagercik 00:04:22
Lukas Malag 00:04:25
Nolan K. Bu 00:04:13
JaviOzer 00:04:11
Saga Reeska 00:04:26
Joop Elferin 00:04:20
zoey zhang 00:04:28
LoisKaput 00:04:10
Noor DelJor 00:04:12
Fien Elferinl 00:04:25
Nyke Elferin 00:04:26
ViénneRidc 00:04:30
HopeVan di 00:04:35
Elliot de Grc00:04:30
Yunus Cosgt 00:04:30
Tobias Rees| 00:04:32
Nel Pejs 00:04:31
Rafael Rosir 00:04:39
Pina Teixeir 00:04:39
Lina Khmila 00:04:35
Lilly Owen-100:04:34
Piusvan de1 00:04:33
Meadow Va 00:04:45
Robbie Ulte 00:04:31
Leo Zhang 00:04:50
Jack Zhang 00:04:51
Julius Baan 00:04:50
George Ault 00:04:51
JanaNods 00:04:44
Momo Smit 00:04:46
Lisa Borgme 00:04:55
Lyvienca Bri00:04:53
LouiePope 00:04:53
Safae Zouini 00:04:54
Willem Joh: 00:04:51

Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

1322
1309
192
137
93
1313
43
179
199
169
189
29
1348
132
131
35
1318
1314
46
155
15
1333
1312
130
195
120
159
129
160
215
138
83
203
86
146
220
178
1327
41
37
176
201
1332
141
1319
197
216
1334

Max van Rie 00:04:51
LarsOtten 00:04:44
JosephineV 00:04:56
Teyler Kleirr 00:04:42
Maus Teixei 00:04:59
Pellede Het 00:04:45
Lewis Muzo 00:04:56
Rox Klavers 00:04:48
Bobbie Baai 00:05:06
LaraOzer 00:04:51
Edden Narai 00:04:53
Sebastian Iv 00:05:09
Yahrel Boun 00:04:57
Zelda Camp 00:05:01
LolaCamp 00:05:01
Xavi Raadtg 00:04:59
Tara Elshof 00:05:02
Mathias To\ 00:04:53
Daria Oghin 00:04:48
Julan Kloér 00:04:59
M¢ Viztelek 00:04:49
Lindsay Kris 00:05:00
Jan Liebreg: 00:05:16
Harper de B 00:05:08
Tommy Van 00:05:18
Feijs Karren 00:05:24
Bowie Andr 00:05:17
Klaasje Esht 00:05:14
Momo Andi 00:05:18
Sophievan 100:05:15
Tommy Klei 00:05:35
Eros Zanella 00:05:00
FeliaVolwa 00:05:24
Arij Lingsm: 00:05:30
Woodyvan 00:05:31
Myo Steenh 00:05:35
Lucy Andre\ 00:05:31
Mara de Bo¢ 00:05:31
Sarah El Hac 00:05:41
Miran Turkk 00:05:39
Bowie Put 00:05:33
Arthur Cost 00:05:51
Laure Elferit 00:05:43
Amina Pron 00:05:36
IlyaKaput 00:05:39
Maera Pulji 00:05:48
Driss El Oue 00:05:54
Khaya Peter 00:05:48

Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

1346
158
10

1336
81
59

222
194

70

121
84
448
85
184
17
107
187
16
136
142
39
38
164
114
45
66
162
126
125
221
223
40
208
190
124
48
119
11
12
170
210
91
156
47
181

Vivienne Po 00:05:29
Kasper De G 00:05:51
Kyshano Cai00:05:29
D’angely Ca 00:05:29
Xix Alberga 00:05:37
Artemis Fat: 00:05:37
Keiji Wehl 00:05:47
Delayla Beri 00:06:00
Jimi-Lou Va 00:06:03
EmilyJune (00:05:59
Lilya Belgari 00:05:59
James Offen 00:06:03
Lennevan I 00:05:50
Sounia Wilk 00:06:08
Bowey Vink 00:06:12
UtaWilke 00:06:09
Izzah Faerbe 00:06:01
Theo Adriaa 00:05:58
KiaraDomir 00:06:13
Novi Lantin 00:06:05
Alina Lucial 00:06:00
Samy Jacob 00:06:02
SelinaYoun 00:06:14
Dos Apollo 100:06:22
Brianne Luk 00:06:24
Eva Post Ma 00:06:17
FreyaVan R 00:05:56
David Oghir 00:06:05
Benjamin C: 00:06:05
LoladeLeel 00:06:19
Noortje Baa 00:06:15
Janne Baars 00:06:17
Jaéley Vink 00:06:33
Rensley Vinl 00:06:35
Uno Miguel 00:06:45
Sebastian vV 00:06:46
Nena Narair 00:06:33
Olavan Bru: 00:06:27
Lucy-Mae Vi 00:06:23
Lily Aboreec 00:06:51
Jelaya Caup 00:06:23
Pluk Kramei 00:06:37
Cleo Jetten 00:06:44
Aliyah Oual 00:06:55
Lola Duister 00:06:31
RuhneKloé 00:06:49
Emmavan c 00:06:32
Bibi Slijkern 00:06:34

Vrouw
Man

Man

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man

Vrouw
Man

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man

Man

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man

Man

Man

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man

Vrouw
Vrouw



185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

174
204
205
451
456
133
101
44
1311
27
24
453
54
55
180
53
1317
68
1342
148
23
25
147
161
225
1321
122
108
157
123
28
22
188
182
134
171
167
213
212
98
1344
459
452
135
175
36

LivaynaBrei 00:07:01
LivaBanse 00:06:43
Quint Banse 00:06:43
Livva Riddel 00:07:05
Jim van Rier 00:06:57
Bowie Cam; 00:06:57
Naisha K. BL00:07:00
Milavan dei 00:06:43
Ziyad Nour. 00:07:14
Tuana Buyu 00:06:54
Sena Ogretn 00:06:54
Tim Sterke 00:06:58
Iris Pan 00:07:35
Evi Pan 00:07:35
Dean Heijde 00:07:11
Eason Pan 00:07:36
Kiki Elshof 00:07:21
Julius Kabbi00:07:15
NoaCisse 00:07:40
Aris Grozav 00:07:29
Lila Ogretm 00:07:21
Fayenne We 00:07:22
Alyssa Groz: 00:07:35
JackiedeLe 00:07:43
Lili Tama's 00:07:37
Elenade Grc00:07:31
Tos Ottevan 00:08:01
Zion Domin 00:07:28
Robin De Gi 00:07:55
Kirsten Wes 00:08:03
Ilay Kadir B100:07:36
Ela Ogretme 00:07:40
Duco Lantir 00:07:57
Pip Bruns 00:08:17
Eylip Erkaya 00:08:18
FreyaVan Ri00:07:51
JurreVersn¢00:08:16
deen abrari 00:07:59
Amber Abra 00:08:00
Abbey Nods 00:08:21
Hannah Mai 00:08:39
Nola Otten 00:08:56
Bobbi-May 1 00:08:51
Ali Erkaya 00:09:43
Pip Bruns 01:18:11
Oscar Cabar DNF

Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man



